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3 ( Modern Atomic Theory & the Periodic Table
QUANTUM NUMBERS
1. For each quantum number, give a brief description.

	Quantum #
	Description

	Principal
	

	Angular Momentum
	

	Magnetic
	

	Spin
	


2. Draw the shapes of the following types of orbitals:


s-orbital
p-orbital

3. Complete the following table:
	Principal Energy Level
	Types of Sublevels
	# of orbitals in sublevel
	# of electrons in each sublevel
	Total # of electrons in energy level

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
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